
SHEET 1 OF 1

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7 8 9 10 11
12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

25
2627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

MSWY

MSWY

MSWY

Sunset Rest
Cemetery

Old
School
Park

Lindemann
Park

Rushmore
City Park

T33 §̈¦90

§̈¦90

$+13

$+9

$+9

$+12

$+12

$+13

$+13

$+35

$+35

$+35

$+25

$+27

$+27
³³DAOR

YTNUOC

73

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

67

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

67

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

61

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

61

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

60

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

60

$+35

$+9

$+9

§̈¦90

$+13

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

T-28

all
ey

235th St

So
uth

ea
st 

Av
e

alley
alley

We
st 

Av
e

Buffalo Ridge Rd

Mo
nro

e A
ve

T-15

Jo
ne

s A
ve

220th St

Ive
s A

ve

4th St

1st StNortheast Ave

alley

all
ey

Jo
hn

se
n R

d

La
is A

ve

Knauf Ave

CSAH 25

Th
om

ps
on

 Av
e

260th St

3rd St

Se
ne

y A
ve

ISTH 90
ISTH 90

2nd St Dr
ak

e A
ve

Ludlow Ave

Bishop Ave

South St

5th St

Ive
rs 

Av
e

Kin
g A

ve

Kin
g A

ve

Mo
nro

e A
ve

280th St

Ive
rs 

Av
e

Mo
nro

e A
ve

He
ss

elr
oth

 Av
e

Mo
nro

e A
ve

260th St

Kin
g A

ve

He
ss

elr
oth

 Av
e

240th St

280th St

270th St

Jo
ne

s A
ve

La
is A

ve

Ny
str

om
 Av

e

Fe
llo

ws
 Av

e

240th St

Kn
au

f A
ve

260th St

La
is A

ve

280th St

230th St

220th St

Mc
Ca

ll A
ve

CSAH 35

3.

3

5.

5

1.

1

9.

9

8.

8

2.

2

6.

6

7.

7

4.

4

LITTLE ROCK
BIGELOW

LARKIN

DEWALD

RUSHMORE

OLNEY

SUMMIT LAKE

RANSOM

ELK

WORTHINGTON

WILDLIF E AREA

Sou
thw

est 
Ave

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF DEWALD NOBLES COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 254
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